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MINFILE  Number: Name: Status:092L  091 BENSON LAKE (L.1555 Past Producer

Production

Year

Tonnes

Mined

Tonnes

Milled Commodity

Grams

Recovered

Kilograms

Recovered

1969 Silver  338,618 

Gold  50,605 

Copper  857,285 

 39,482  39,482 

1968 Silver  149,854 

Gold  12,255 

Copper  379,891 

 24,905  24,905 

Summary Totals

Metric Imperial

Mined

Milled

Recovery:

Silver  488,472 grams  15,705 ounces

Gold  62,860 grams  2,021 ounces

Copper  1,237,176 kilograms  2,727,506 pounds

 64,387  70,974 

 64,387  70,974 

tonnes

tonnes

tons

tons

MINFILE  Number: 092L  091 Name: BENSON LAKE (L.1555 Status: Past Producer

1969 See Old Sport (092L 035).

1968 Operated by Cominco Ltd.

Comments:
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